PA443 - MEN'S LONG SLEEVE SPORTS T-SHIRT

PA443 MEN'S LONG SLEEVE SPORTS T-SHIRT

—
MERET JELLEMZOK (CM)

db/Q

Testhossz (A)
Mellszélesség (B)
Ujjhossz (C)

SZINEK:

. Aqua Blue . Black
. Navy . Red

25
69
48
61

PROACT.

FO TULAJDONSAGOK

100 % Polyester.

Quick drying light weight fabric.

Crew neck.
Taped neck.

Twin needle finishing.

RSP <

[E52015: 222. o.

[E52014: 204. o.

25
71
51
63

. Fluorescent Orange

[] whnite

25
73
54
65

Fluorescent Yellow

XL
25
75
57
67

2XL
25
78
61
69

Lime
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